
Order Name born Club D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
1. MAKRA Noemi 1997 HUN 4.600  9.000  0.000  13.600  5.400  8.200  0.000  13.600  5.800  9.150  0.000  14.950  5.200  8.050  0.000  13.250     55.400   
2. MATTIS Tyesha 1999 GBR 5.000  9.100  0.000  14.100  5.500  7.800  0.000  13.300  5.300  8.700  0.000  14.000  5.200  8.400  0.000  13.600     55.000   
3. TINKLER Amy 1999 GBR 5.000  9.100  0.000  14.100  4.400  7.900  0.000  12.300  5.000  8.300  0.000  13.300  5.200  8.650  0.000  13.850     53.550   
4. MOKOŠOVÁ Barbora 1997 SVK 4.400  9.000  0.000  13.400  4.100  6.750  0.000  10.850  5.400  8.500  0.000  13.900  5.000  8.200  0.000  13.200     51.350   
4. STEDFORD Jade 1998 GBR 4.400  8.800  0.000  13.200  4.700  7.600  0.000  12.300  5.200  7.550  0.100  12.650  5.000  8.300  0.100  13.200     51.350   
6. EKE Beáta 1998 HUN 4.400  8.400  0.000  12.800  4.800  7.950  0.000  12.750  4.900  8.150  0.000  13.050  4.800  7.900  0.000  12.700     51.300   
7. HALFORD Chantelle 1998 GBR 4.400  8.350  0.000  12.750  5.000  7.550  0.000  12.550  5.100  7.200  0.000  12.300  4.900  8.400  0.000  13.300     50.900   
8. GRINDLE Teal 2000 GBR 4.000  8.500  0.000  12.500  3.700  8.200  0.000  11.900  5.500  7.350  0.100  12.750  4.900  8.800  0.000  13.700     50.850   
9. STABINGER Jessica 1998 AUT 4.000  8.400  0.000  12.400  4.000  7.350  0.000  11.350  4.800  8.200  0.000  13.000  4.700  7.700  0.000  12.400     49.150   
10. KOVÁCS Zsófia 2000 HUN 4.200  8.450  0.000  12.650  3.100  8.200  0.000  11.300  3.800  8.400  0.000  12.200  4.800  7.750  0.000  12.550     48.700   
11. MONTI Kitti 1999 HUN 4.400  8.350  0.000  12.750  4.300  7.500  0.000  11.800  4.400  6.350  0.000  10.750  4.700  8.400  0.000  13.100     48.400   
12. KÁNYAI Anna Mária 1998 CZE A 4.400  8.750  0.000  13.150  3.100  6.650  0.000  9.750  4.900  7.350  0.000  12.250  4.900  7.700  0.100  12.500     47.650   
13. OCHYNSKÁ Tereza 1997 CZE A 4.400  8.350  0.000  12.750  4.400  7.150  0.000  11.550  4.500  5.900  0.000  10.400  4.600  7.800  0.000  12.400     47.100   
14. FARKAS Bianca 1998 HUN 4.400  8.850  0.000  13.250  3.900  7.550  0.000  11.450  2.700  7.750  0.000  10.450  3.900  7.150  0.000  11.050     46.200   
14. KANONOVÁ Nadine 1998 CZE B 4.400  8.600  0.000  13.000  2.900  6.950  0.000  9.850  4.100  7.200  0.000  11.300  4.600  7.550  0.100  12.050     46.200   
16. CHALUPOVÁ Natálie 1997 CZE A 4.000  7.100  0.000  11.100  3.500  6.600  0.000  10.100  5.000  7.100  0.000  12.100  4.900  7.850  0.000  12.750     46.050   
17. BEIDA Maria 1999 POL 4.400  8.600  0.000  13.000  1.600  8.200  0.000  9.800  4.700  6.300  0.000  11.000  4.800  7.400  0.000  12.200     46.000   
17. FRYSAK Bianca 1999 AUT 4.000  8.500  0.000  12.500  2.400  8.150  0.000  10.550  4.700  6.650  0.000  11.350  4.000  7.700  0.100  11.600     46.000   
19. MIČKOVÁ Eva 1999 CZE A 4.000  8.550  0.000  12.550  3.100  6.750  0.000  9.850  4.000  7.800  0.000  11.800  3.500  7.950  0.000  11.450     45.650   
20. DVOŘÁKOVÁ Tereza 2000 CZE B 4.400  7.750  0.000  12.150  1.600  8.000  0.000  9.600  4.200  7.900  0.000  12.100  3.500  8.200  0.000  11.700     45.550   
21. DRÁPALOVÁ Veronika 1997 CZE B 4.200  8.150  0.000  12.350  2.600  7.600  0.000  10.200  4.600  7.200  0.000  11.800  3.900  7.250  0.000  11.150     45.500   
22. CENKOVÁ Veronika 1999 CZE A 4.200  8.550  0.000  12.750  1.500  7.900  0.000  9.400  5.100  6.250  0.000  11.350  4.600  7.300  0.100  11.800     45.300   
22. GLABONJAT Mara 1997 AUT 4.000  7.200  0.000  11.200  4.800  7.100  0.000  11.900  4.300  6.750  0.000  11.050  3.500  7.650  0.000  11.150     45.300   
24. KULCZYŃSKA Emilia 1998 POL 4.400  8.650  0.000  13.050  1.800  7.850  0.000  9.650  3.800  7.400  0.000  11.200  3.700  7.550  0.000  11.250     45.150   
25. ORSÁGOVÁ Kateřina 2000 CZE 4.200  7.400  0.000  11.600  1.300  8.000  0.000  9.300  3.700  8.050  0.000  11.750  3.600  7.700  0.000  11.300     43.950   
26. STAHALÍKOVÁ Patricie 1999 CZE B 4.000  8.150  0.000  12.150  1.600  7.150  0.000  8.750  3.600  8.000  0.000  11.600  3.500  7.800  0.000  11.300     43.800   
27. KITA WERONIKA 1998 POL 4.200  8.350  0.000  12.550  1.300  7.800  0.000  9.100  4.000  6.900  0.000  10.900  3.600  6.900  0.000  10.500     43.050   
28. ELAND Monika 1998 POL 4.400  8.650  0.000  13.050  2.500  6.850  0.000  9.350  3.900  6.300  0.000  10.200  4.100  7.000  0.700  10.400     43.000   
29. KERN Katharina 1998 AUT 4.000  8.250  0.000  12.250  2.300  6.800  0.000  9.100  4.600  5.050  0.100  9.550  3.900  8.000  0.000  11.900     42.800   
30. KOZÁKOVÁ Simova 1997 CZE B 4.200  7.200  0.000  11.400  2.500  7.800  0.000  10.300  4.000  6.500  0.000  10.500  3.500  6.950  0.000  10.450     42.650   
31. HORVÁTH Enikä 1998 HUN 3.800  8.200  0.000  12.000  1.600  7.550  0.000  9.150  3.400  6.450  0.000  9.850  4.000  7.400  0.000  11.400     42.400   
32. WEISSEROVÁ Jana 1998 CZE A 4.200  8.350  0.100  12.450  3.300  7.050  0.000  10.350  4.500  3.050  0.000  7.550  3.800  8.000  0.000  11.800     42.150   
33. MAJERECHOVÁ Romana 1999 CZE B 4.000  8.500  0.000  12.500  3.300  5.750  0.000  9.050  5.000  4.250  0.000  9.250  3.900  7.400  0.000  11.300     42.100   
34. SCHMIDT Jacqueline 1997 AUT 0.000  0.000  0.000  0.000  2.800  6.000  0.000  8.800  4.400  5.700  0.100  10.000  4.800  7.900  0.000  12.700     31.500   
35. OˇREILLY Ellis 1998 GBR         4.800  7.500  0.000  12.300  3.800  6.550  0.000  10.350             22.650     

Bars: Hořká Alena (CZE), Göpfert Helga (AUT), Heath Marie (GBR), Všetečková Jana (CZE), Hejmalová Helena (CZE)
Beam: Kailová Petra (CZE), Flint Sally (GBR), Shousha Ravan (EGY), Bellak Ersebet (HUN)

Floor: Vychodilová Dagmar (CZE), Ratyňska-Bury MarieAnna (POL), Šotolová Lenka (CZE), Nikolaeva Ana (RUS), Stuppacher Nina (AUT)

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschman, Director of competition: Lumír Kučera , Head Judge: Zuzana Hořká
Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola
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Vault: Černá Jaroslava (CZE), Koller Klara (HUN), Gouda Amany (EGY), Supinska Teresa (POL)
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1 GBR D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
HALFORD Chantelle 1998 GBR 4.400 8.350 0.000 12.750 5.000 7.550 0.000 12.550 5.100 7.200 0.000 12.300 4.900 8.400 0.000 13.300 50.900
STEDFORD Jade 1998 GBR 4.400 8.800 0.000 13.200 4.700 7.600 0.000 12.300 5.200 7.550 0.100 12.650 5.000 8.300 0.100 13.200 51.350
OˇREILLY Ellis 1998 GBR 4.800 7.500 0.000 12.300 3.800 6.550 0.000 10.350 22.650
GRINDLE Teal 2000 GBR 4.000 8.500 0.000 12.500 3.700 8.200 0.000 11.900 5.500 7.350 0.100 12.750 4.900 8.800 0.000 13.700 50.850
MATTIS Tyesha 1999 GBR 5.000 9.100 0.000 14.100 5.500 7.800 0.000 13.300 5.300 8.700 0.000 14.000 5.200 8.400 0.000 13.600 55.000
TINKLER Amy 1999 GBR 5.000 9.100 0.000 14.100 4.400 7.900 0.000 12.300 5.000 8.300 0.000 13.300 5.200 8.650 0.000 13.850 53.550
celkem 54.150 50.450 52.700 54.450 211.750

2 HUN D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
EKE Beáta 1998 HUN 4.400 8.400 0.000 12.800 4.800 7.950 0.000 12.750 4.900 8.150 0.000 13.050 4.800 7.900 0.000 12.700 51.300
MAKRA Noemi 1997 HUN 4.600 9.000 0.000 13.600 5.400 8.200 0.000 13.600 5.800 9.150 0.000 14.950 5.200 8.050 0.000 13.250 55.400
MONTI Kitti 1999 HUN 4.400 8.350 0.000 12.750 4.300 7.500 0.000 11.800 4.400 6.350 0.000 10.750 4.700 8.400 0.000 13.100 48.400
KOVÁCS Zsófia 2000 HUN 4.200 8.450 0.000 12.650 3.100 8.200 0.000 11.300 3.800 8.400 0.000 12.200 4.800 7.750 0.000 12.550 48.700
FARKAS Bianca 1998 HUN 4.400 8.850 0.000 13.250 3.900 7.550 0.000 11.450 2.700 7.750 0.000 10.450 3.900 7.150 0.000 11.050 46.200
HORVÁTH Enikä 1998 HUN 3.800 8.200 0.000 12.000 1.600 7.550 0.000 9.150 3.400 6.450 0.000 9.850 4.000 7.400 0.000 11.400 42.400
celkem 52.400 49.600 50.950 51.600 204.550

3 CZE A D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
OCHYNSKÁ Tereza 1997 CZE A 4.400 8.350 0.000 12.750 4.400 7.150 0.000 11.550 4.500 5.900 0.000 10.400 4.600 7.800 0.000 12.400 47.100
MIČKOVÁ Eva 1999 CZE A 4.000 8.550 0.000 12.550 3.100 6.750 0.000 9.850 4.000 7.800 0.000 11.800 3.500 7.950 0.000 11.450 45.650
KÁNYAI Anna Mária 1998 CZE A 4.400 8.750 0.000 13.150 3.100 6.650 0.000 9.750 4.900 7.350 0.000 12.250 4.900 7.700 0.100 12.500 47.650
WEISSEROVÁ Jana 1998 CZE A 4.200 8.350 0.100 12.450 3.300 7.050 0.000 10.350 4.500 3.050 0.000 7.550 3.800 8.000 0.000 11.800 42.150
CENKOVÁ Veronika 1999 CZE A 4.200 8.550 0.000 12.750 1.500 7.900 0.000 9.400 5.100 6.250 0.000 11.350 4.600 7.300 0.100 11.800 45.300
CHALUPOVÁ Natálie 1997 CZE A 4.000 7.100 0.000 11.100 3.500 6.600 0.000 10.100 5.000 7.100 0.000 12.100 4.900 7.850 0.000 12.750 46.050
celkem 51.200 41.850 47.500 49.450 190.000

4 AUT D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
GLABONJAT Mara 1997 AUT 4.000 7.200 0.000 11.200 4.800 7.100 0.000 11.900 4.300 6.750 0.000 11.050 3.500 7.650 0.000 11.150 45.300
STABINGER Jessica 1998 AUT 4.000 8.400 0.000 12.400 4.000 7.350 0.000 11.350 4.800 8.200 0.000 13.000 4.700 7.700 0.000 12.400 49.150
SCHMIDT Jacqueline 1997 AUT 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.800 6.000 0.000 8.800 4.400 5.700 0.100 10.000 4.800 7.900 0.000 12.700 31.500
KERN Katharina 1998 AUT 4.000 8.250 0.000 12.250 2.300 6.800 0.000 9.100 4.600 5.050 0.100 9.550 3.900 8.000 0.000 11.900 42.800
FRYSAK Bianca 1999 AUT 4.000 8.500 0.000 12.500 2.400 8.150 0.000 10.550 4.700 6.650 0.000 11.350 4.000 7.700 0.100 11.600 46.000
celkem 48.350 42.900 45.400 48.600 185.250

C Z E CH G Y M N A S T I C F E D E R A T I O N
International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2012

Tipsport ARENA LIBEREC
27.10.2012 WOMEN



2 / 2

C Z E CH G Y M N A S T I C F E D E R A T I O N
International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2012

Tipsport ARENA LIBEREC
27.10.2012 WOMEN

5 CZE B D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
DRÁPALOVÁ Veronika 1997 CZE B 4.200 8.150 0.000 12.350 2.600 7.600 0.000 10.200 4.600 7.200 0.000 11.800 3.900 7.250 0.000 11.150 45.500
MAJERECHOVÁ Romana 1999 CZE B 4.000 8.500 0.000 12.500 3.300 5.750 0.000 9.050 5.000 4.250 0.000 9.250 3.900 7.400 0.000 11.300 42.100
KOZÁKOVÁ Simova 1997 CZE B 4.200 7.200 0.000 11.400 2.500 7.800 0.000 10.300 3.500 6.950 0.000 10.450 32.150
DVOŘÁKOVÁ Tereza 2000 CZE B 4.400 7.750 0.000 12.150 1.600 8.000 0.000 9.600 4.200 7.900 0.000 12.100 3.500 8.200 0.000 11.700 45.550
STAHALÍKOVÁ Patricie 1999 CZE B 4.000 8.150 0.000 12.150 1.600 7.150 0.000 8.750 3.600 8.000 0.000 11.600 3.500 7.800 0.000 11.300 43.800
KANONOVÁ Nadine 1998 CZE B 4.400 8.600 0.000 13.000 2.900 6.950 0.000 9.850 4.100 7.200 0.000 11.300 4.600 7.550 0.100 12.050 46.200
celkem 50.000 39.950 46.800 46.350 183.100

6 POL D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
WIKTORCZYK Paulina 1997 POL
KITA WERONIKA 1998 POL 4.200 8.350 0.000 12.550 1.300 7.800 0.000 9.100 4.000 6.900 0.000 10.900 3.600 6.900 0.000 10.500 43.050
ELAND Monika 1998 POL 4.400 8.650 0.000 13.050 2.500 6.850 0.000 9.350 3.900 6.300 0.000 10.200 4.100 7.000 0.700 10.400 43.000
KULCZYŃSKA Emilia 1998 POL 4.400 8.650 0.000 13.050 1.800 7.850 0.000 9.650 3.800 7.400 0.000 11.200 3.700 7.550 0.000 11.250 45.150
BEIDA Maria 1999 POL 4.400 8.600 0.000 13.000 1.600 8.200 0.000 9.800 4.700 6.300 0.000 11.000 4.800 7.400 0.000 12.200 46.000
celkem 51.650 37.900 43.300 44.350 177.200

Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola
President of OC: Dalibor Pietschman, Director of competition: Lumír Kučera , Head Judge: Zuzana Hořká
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